

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12083/2003

PUNJAB STATE COOP.LAND MORTGAGE BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for

interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

R-2 Mr. N.L. Ganapathi ,Adv

Mr Priank Adhyaru, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted on behalf of respondent No.2 that counter is being filed in the course

of the day.

List again on 14.8.2006.

A KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDR

strar

Regi

hj