

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12083/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2002 in RSA No. 52/1986 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE COOP.LAND MORTGAGE BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to submit additional document(s)

and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Priank Adhyaru, Adv.

For Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

For Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER