

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12083/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2002 in RSA No. 52/1986 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE COOP.LAND MORTGAGE BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to submit additional
document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.for
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.for
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master